Instruction Manual
The Cube Dry Bath Incubator
TCDB-01 TCDB-02
    dryBATH
1
Packing list
TCDB-01
TCDB-02

    dryBATH
22
Ordering Information
Cat. No.
Description
TCDB-01 THE CUBE Dry Bath Incubator (single block unit); without block
TCDB-02  THE CUBE Dry Bath Incubator (dual block unit); without block
ACCESSORIES
MD-MP01-S For Microplate; Titerplate (Plane bottom for single block unit only)
MD-MP02-S
For 96 wells Deep Microplate or PCR plate (for single block unit
only)
MD-MP01-D  For Microplate; Titerplate (for dual block unit only)
MD-MP02-D
For 96 wells Deep Microplate or PCR Plate (for dual block unit
only)
MD-B0.2  For 0.2 ml tube, 64 wells (or 0.2 ml PCR Strip tube for 8 wells x 8)
MD-B0.5  For 0.5 ml tube, 20 wells
MD-B1.5  For 1.5 or 2.0 ml tube, 20 wells
MD-B1.5V For 1.5 V-shaped tube only, 20 wells
MD-B0.5/1.5
Double Side Block: One side for 1.5 or 2.0 ml tube, 20 wells;
another side for 0.5 ml tube, 30 wells on the opposite side
MD-B0.5+1.5.
Combination: 1.5 or 2.0 ml tube, 12 well and 0.5 ml tube, 12 wells
(On the same side)
MD-B13  Well size: 13 mm, 20 wells
MD-B17  Well size: 17 mm, for 15 ml centrifuge tube, 12 wells
MD-B20 Well size: 20 mm, 12 wells
MD-B25  Well size: 25 mm, 6 wells
MD-B29 For 50 ml Centrifuge tube, 4 wells
MD-RS232  RS 232 cable
MD-P01 Thermocouple
EL-DLSW Data Logging software package
EL-PCSW Function Control software package
EL-DLSW-R Data Logging software package, including a RS 232